

## Embrun Co-op Scholarship for Agricultural Succession

#### SCHOLARSHIP DETAILS

Embrun Co-op is proud to present a scholarship to a young producer in honour of our agricultural community. The scholarship will recognize a youth who is motivated and committed to the success of Ontario farms and demonstrates a passion for agriculture.

The prize for this scholarship is \$1000.

#### SELECTION CRITERIA

To be eligible for this scholarship, the student must:

- Be enrolled in a post-secondary program
- Be interested and motivated in the success of Ontario farms
- Demonstrate a passion for agriculture
- Commit to being present to accept the award in mid-July at a BBQ.
- Be a resident of Ontario

#### APPLICATION PROCESS

Interested candidates must submit:

- an application.
- a letter demonstrating their passion for agriculture and its role in their future.

Embrun Co-op and its Board of Directors will determine which of the applications best meets the selection criteria.

### SUBMISSION DEADLINE

July 10th

#### ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

For questions about the Embrun Co-op scholarships, contact Allie Gasser by email agasser@coopembrun.com or by phone 613-443-2833, ext. 236.



admin@coopembrun.com



# Application 2024

Submission Deadline: July 10, 2024

Full Name:		
Address:	(Number, Road, To	wn)
Telephone:	Email:	
Name of the Farm:		
Level of Study:		
Program of Study:		
Educational Institute:		
Are you or a member of your family a		0?
Are you or a member or your family a		
With this application, we ask you to 300 words) Your application can be s		<b>; your passion for agriculture.</b> (min.
<b>By email</b> agasser@coopembrun.com	<b>By mail</b> 926, Notre-Dame Street PO Box 189 Embrun, ON KOA 1WO	To your representative

(613) 443-2833
(613) 443-1820

coopembrun.comadmin@coopembrun.com